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PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE
1427071-6 CAT.6 COPPER CABLE 4 PAIR 24AWG 250MHZ, UTP, CM, BLUE, 305M/B0X 6,565 BOX.
884023394/10 CAT.&6 COPPER CRABLE 4 PAIR 24AWG 250MHZ, U/UTP, CMR, BLUE, 305M,/B0X 8.615 BOX.
884036494/10 CAT.6 COPPER CRBLE 4 PAIR 24AWG 250MHZ, U/UTP, CMR, LSZH, WHITE , 305M/B0x 1,410 BOX.
14273191 CAT.6 COPPER CABLE 4 PAIR 24AWG 250MHZ, U/UTP, OUTDOOR, PE, BLACK, 305M/80X 8,450 BOX.
CAT.6 PATCH PANEL
MODULAR JACK RJ45 AND PLUG R4S
o : j 1 ‘ e = = ;)x;,a
' ' 7 g S ] 7
760237030 160237041 1375055-6 1375055-2 6-2111989-3 2843033-3
PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE
760237040 CAT.6 PATCH PANEL UNLOAD, SL, UTP, 1U, 24 PORT 2000 PCS.
760237041 CAT.6 PATCH PANEL UNLOAD, SL, UTP, 2U, 48 POR 2300 PCS.
1375055-6 CAT.6 MODULAR JACK RJ45, T568A/B, UNSHIELDED, BLUE, SL110 SERIES 186 PCS.
13715055-2 CAT.6 MODULAR JACK RJ45, T568A/B, UNSHIELDED, BLACK, SL110 SERIES 186 PCS.
6-2111989-3 CAT.6 MODULAR PLUG RJ45, SHIELDED, CABLE DIAMETER 5.7-7.0 MM 52 PCS.
2843033-3 CAT.6,/6A,/5E MODULAR PLUG SHIELDED SLIM-LINE BOOT, 5.7-7.0 MM, TRANSPARENT 15 PCS.
CAT.6 PATCH CORD CABLE
S
PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES = UNITE
NPCOGUVDB-BLODAF CAT.6 NPC RI45 PATCH CORD, UNSHIELDED, CM (PVC) 4 FEET BLUE 190 PCS.
NPCOGUVDB-BLODTF CAT.6 NPC RJ45 PATCH CORD, UNSHIELDED, CM (PVC) 7 FEET BLUE 220 PCS.
NPCOGUVDB-BLO1OF CAT.6 NPC RJ45 PATCH CORD, UNSHIELDED, CM (PVC) 10 FEET BLUE 255 PCS.
NPCOGUVDB-BLO20F CAT.6 NPC RIAS PATCH CORD, UNSHIELDED, CM (PVC) 20 FEET BLUE 400 PCS.
NPCOGUVDB-RDODAF CAT.6 NPC RIAS PATCH CORD, UNSHIELDED, CM (PVC) 4 FEET RED 190 PCS.
NPCOGUVDB-RDOOJF CAT.6 NPC RJ45 PATCH CORD, UNSHIELDED, CM (PVC) 7 FEET RED 220 PCS.
NPCOGUVDB-RDOD1OF CAT.6 NPC RJAS PATCH CORD, UNSHIELDED, CM [PVC) 10 FEET RED 255 PCS.
NPCOGUVDB-YLODAF CAT.6 NPC RJ45 PATCH CORD, UNSHIELDED, CM [PVC) 4 FEET YELLOW 190 PCS.
NPCOGUVDB-YLOOTF CAT.6 NPC RJ45 PATCH CORD, UNSHIELDED, CM (PVC) 7 FEET YELLOW 220 PCS.
NPCOGUVDB-YLOIDOF CAT.6 NPC RJ45 PATCH CORD, UNSHIELDED, CM (PVC) 10 FEET YELLOW 259 PCS.
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DESCRIPTIONS

CAT.6A COPPER CABLE 4 PAIR 24AWG 500MHZ, F/UTP, LSZH, WHITE JACKET
COUNT 1000 FT (305 M)
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PRICES  UNITE
8,500 REEL.
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MODULAR JACK 45 . & - ki)
2123521 2128522 2210301 214270302
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160231046 16711512 21534494 e

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE

160237046 CAT.6A PATCH PANEL 24 PORT UNLOAD, DISCRETE, SL, STP, 1U
160237050 CAT.6A PATCH PANEL 24PORT UMLOAD, RECESSED ANGLED, SL, STP, 1U
1+1671157-2 CAT.6A PATCH PANEL 24 PORT UNLORAD, HI-D, ANGLED, SHIELDED, 1U
2153449-4 CAT.6A MODULAR JACK RJ45 SHIELDED, AMP-TWIST SLX SERIES, GRAY
1TMmne-1 CAT.6A MODULAR JACK RAJAS SHIELDED, SL SERIES

2123521 CAT.6A/CAT.6 1 PORT FACE PLATE, WHITE

2712352-2 CAT.6A/CAT.6 2 PORT FACE PLATE, WHITE

2-1421030-1 CAT.6A/CAT.6 1 PORT FACE PLATE, SHUTTER, WHITE

2-1427030-2 CAT.6A/CAT.6 2 PORT FACE PLATE, SHUTTER, WHITE
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PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS

NPCGASIDB-BLOOIM CAT.6A NPC RI45 PATCH CORD, S/FTP, 1 METER, BLUE
NPGGASIDB-BLOO2M CAT.6A NPC RI45 PATCH CORD, S;‘FTP_ 2 METER, BLUE
NPCGASIDB-BLOD3M CAT.6A NPC RI45 PATCH CORD, S,-" FTP, 3 METER, BLUE
NPCGASIDB-RDODIM CAT.&6A NPC RI45 PATCH CORD, S/FTP, 1 METER, RED
NPGGASIDB-ROD02M CAT.6A NPC RI45 PATCH CORD, S;’FTF-‘, 2 METER, RED
NPCGASIDB-RDOD3M CAT.6A NPC R4S PATCH CORD, S,f FTP, 3 METER, RED
NPCGASIDB-YLOOIM CAT.6A NPC RJA5 PATCH CORD, S/FTP, 1 METER, YELLOW
NPGGASIDB-YLDD2ZM CAT.6A NPC RJ45 PATCH CORD, S{FTP_ 2 METER, YELLOW
NPCGASIDB-YLDD3M CAT.&A NPC RI45 PATCH CORD, S/FTP, 3 METER, YELLOW

2800 PCS.
5,580 PCS.
6,000 PCS.
500 PCS.
500 PCS.
48 PCS.
a8 PCS.
15 PCS.
19 PCS.
PRICES  UNITE
215 PCS.
345 PCS.
385 PCS.
Call PCS.
Call PCS.
Call PCS.
Gall PCS.
Call PCS.
Call PCS.




L] . . .
BELLCOMMS COMMSCOPE COMMSCOPE

AMP NETCOMNECT AMP HETCONNECT

L]
BELLCOMMS

FIBER OPTIC INDOOR CABLE FIBER OPTIC CABLE s
LSZH OUTER JACKET
BINI

RISER DISTRIBUTION IN/OUTDOOR, LSZH, ALL-DIELECTRIC (ADSS) inren s

DUTER JACKET RIPCORD(1)
ARAMID YARN BINCER

2.5 GEL-FREE BUFFER TUBE
e RIPCORD —
ISO ( \ e@\.ﬂ <@_ 900UM TIGHT BUFFER
sooia0t8 UMD e

DIELECTRIC STRENGTH MEMBER
250UM OPTICAL FIBER —

LSZH CUTER MCKET
FIBER GLASS STREMGTH ELEMENT
PLORD

4% GEL-FREE DUFFER TUBE
250 MICRON FEERS

2@@ 0 @

cn“scnr[; INDOOR, RISER DISTRIBUTION CABLE cgmnp:; N\IIIIOR{DLITDOUR LSZH, CENTRAL LOOSE TUBE AND STRANDED LOOSE TUBE
GEL-FILLED SINGLE JACKET ALL-DIELECTRIC FIBER OPTIC CRBLE
PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES ~ UNITE
160004416 04 FIBER SM, INDOR, SINGLE-UNIT, YELLOW, TERASPEED SERIES CALL METER, 14274314 0& FIBER SM, IN/OUTDOOR, LSZH, ALL-DIELECTRIC, BLACK CALL METER.
160004424 06 FIBER SM, INDOR, SINGLE-UNIT, YELLOW, TERASPEED SERIES CALL METER. 1421439-4 12 FIBER SM, IN/OUTDOOR, LSZH, ALL-DIELECTRIC, BLACK CALL METER.
760004440 12 FIBER SM, INDOR, SINGLE-UNIT, YELLOW, TERASPEED SERIES CALL METER. 14271441-4 24 FIBER SM, IN/OUTDOOR, LSZH, ALL-DIELECTRIC, BLACK CALL METER.
700208143 06 FIBER MM/OM3, INDOR, SINGLE-UNIT, AQUR, LAZASPEED 300 SERIES CALL METER. 160154831 0& FIBER MM/ OM3, IN/OUTDOOR, LSZH, ALL-DIELECTRIC, BLACK, LAzAsPEED 300 series  GALL METER.
700208150 12 FIBER MM/OM3, INDOR, SINGLE-UNIT, RQUA, LAZASPEED 300 SERIES CALL METER, 160154849 12 FIBER MM/OM3, IN/OUTDOOR, LSZH, ALL-DIELECTRIC, BLACK, LAzASPEED 300 series  GALL METER.
160018556 24 FIBER MM/ OM3, INDOR, INGLE-UNIT, AQUA, LAZASPEED 300 SERIES CALL METER. 160154856 24 FIBER MM/ 0OM3, IN/OUTDOOR, LSZH, ALL-DIELECTRIC, BLACK, LAzRsPEED 300 seRies  GALL METER.
160012104 06 FIBER MM/ OM4, INDOR, SINGLE-UNIT, AQUR, LAZRASPEED 550 SERIES CALL METER. 760229690 06 FIBER MM/ OM4, IN/OUTDOOR, LSZH, ALL-DIELECTRIC, BLACK, LAZRsPEED 550 series  GALL METER.
160m2112 12 FIBER MM/OM4, INDOR, SINGLE-UNIT, AQUR, LAZASPEED 550 SERIES CALL METER. 160228684 12 FIBER MM/0OM4, IN/OUTDOOR, LSZH, ALL-DIELECTRIC, BLACK, LAzAsPeeD 550 series  GALL METER.
160018564 24 FIBER MM/OM4, INDOR, SINGLE-UNIT, AQUA, LAZRSPEED 550 SERIES CALL METER. 760228965 24 FIBER MM/ 0OM4, IN/OUTDOOR, LSZH, ALL-DIELECTRIC, BLACK, LAZASPEED 550 series  GALL METER.

FIBER OPTIC INDOOR CABLE RS FIBER OPTIC CABLE LS4 uren moxer

BINDER

LSZH, RISER DISTRIBUTION e o IN/OUTDOOR, LSZH, ARMORED [ARSS) nrcone)
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BOOT Interted LISTED Amemeh
COMSCOPE; 'NDOOR LSZH, RISER DISTRIBUTION CRBLE COMSCOPE: 'NDOOR/OUTDOOR LSZH, SINGLE JACKET /SINGLE ARMOR, T

(LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN RISER) GEL-FREE, STRANDED LOOSE TUBE CABLE OPTIC CABLE
PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES ~ UNITE
160004242 D& FIBER SM, INDOR, LSZH SINGLE-UNIT, YELLOW, TERASPEED SERIES CALL METER. 760154955 06 FIBER SM, IN/OUTDOOR, LSZH, ARMORED, BLACK, TERASPEED SERIES CALL METER.
760004267 12 FIBER SM, INDOR, LSZH SINGLE-UNIT, YELLOW, TERASPEED SERIES GALL METER. 160154963 012 FIBER SM, IN/OUTDOOR, LSZH, ARMORED, BLACK, TERASPEED SERIES CALL METER.
760019075 24 FIBER SM, INDOR, LSZH SINGLE-UNIT, YELLOW, TERASPEED SERIES CALL METER. 16015491 24 FIBER SM, IN/OUTDOOR, LSZH, ARMORED, BLACK, TERASPEED SERIES CALL METER.
700009780 06 FIBER MM/OM3, INDOR, LSZH SINGLE-UNIT, AQUR, LAZRSPEED SERIES CALL METER. 160155036 06 FIBER MM/ OM3, IN/OUTDOOR, LSZH, ARMORED, BLACK, LAZASPEED SERIES CALL METER.
700009749 12 FIBER MM/OM3, INDOR, LSZH SINGLE-UNIT, AQUR, LAZRSPEED SERIES CALL METER. 160155044 12 FIBER MM/OM3, IN/OUTDOOR, LSZH, ARMORED, BLACK, LAZASPEED SERIES CALL METER.
160019109 24 FIBER MM/ OM3, INDOR, LSZH SINGLE-UNIT, RQUR, LAZRSPEED SERIES CALL METER. 160155051 24 FIBER MM/0OM3, IN/OUTDOOR, LSZH, ARMORED, BLACK, LAZASPEED SERIES CALL METER.
160012153 06 FIBER MM/ OM4, INDOR, LSZH SINGLE-UNIT, RQUA, LAZRSPEED SERIES CALL METER. 7160239012 4 FIBER MM/OM4, IN/OUTDOOR, LSZH, ARMORED, BLACK, LAZASPEED SERIES CALL METER.
760012161 12 FIBER MM/OM4, INDOR, LSZH SINGLE-UNIT, AQUR, LAZASPEED SERIES CALL METER. 160218529 12 FIBER MM/OM4, IN/OUTDOOR, LSZH, ARMORED, BLACK, LAZRSPEED SERIES CALL METER.

160019117 24 FIBER MM/ OM4, INDOR, LSZH SINGLE-UNIT, AQUA, LAZRSPEED SERIES CALL METER. 160239011 24 FIBER MM/ OM4, IN/OUTDOOR, LSZH, ARMORED, BLACK, LAZRSPEED SERIES CALL METER.
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FOU/ODF/FIBER ENCLOSURE

FIBER OPTIC CABLE
OUTDOOR, ALL-DIELECTRIC [ADSS]
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7695 KKK 160054 XXX

MOPE JACKET PE JACKET EN5807-001 EK5B09-001 EKS806-001 EK5808-001  EM1828-001 760241027 760147136
=
COMSCOPE: OUTDOOR MDPE AND PE, CENTRAL LOOSE TUBE AND STRANDED LOOSE TUBE, ( ‘@" @“
USTED terieh i

GEL-FILLED SINGLE JACKET RLL-DIELECTRIC FIBER OPTIC CABLE

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES ~ UNITE
169509-4 D& FIBER SM, OUTDOOR, MOPE, ALL-DIELECTRIC, BLACK CALL METER. 160241125 FIBER ENCLOSURE UNLORDED 1U, FOR HOLDING UP TO 3 LGX,/1000 MODULES, BLAck 3,500 PCS.
169510-4 12 FIBER SM, OUTDOOR, MDPE, ALL-DIELECTRIC, BLACK CALL METER,

8-1421440-4 24 FIBER SM, OUTDOOR, MOPE, ALL-DIELECTRIC, BLACK CALL METER. EK5807-001 1000-TYPE RDAPTER PACK WITH & LC DUPLEX SM ADAPTERS, BLUE 1,962 PCS.
16005411 12 FIBER MM/OM3, OUTDOOR, PE, ALL-DIELECTRIC, BLACK, LAZRSPEED 300 SERIES CALL METER. EK5809-001 1000-TYPE ADAPTER PACK WITH 12 LC DUPLEX SM ADAPTERS, BLUE 2458 PCS.
160054189 24 FIBER MM/0OM3, OUTDOOR, PE, ALL-DIELECTRIC, BLACK, LAZRSPEED 300 SERIES CALL METER. EK5806-001 1000-TYPE RDAPTER PACK WITH & LC DUPLEX MM ADAPTERS, AQUA 1425 PCS.
160054210 06 FIBER MM/OM4, OUTDOOR, PE, ALL-DIELECTRIC, BLACK, LAzRsPeeD 550 seres GALL. METER. EK5808-001 1000-TYPE ADAPTER PACK WITH 12 LC DUPLEX MM RDAPTERS, AQUA call PCS.
760054288 12 FIBER MM/OM4, OUTDOOR, PE, ALL-DIELECTRIC, BLACK,, LAZASPEED 550 SERIES CALL METER. EM1828-001 1000-TYPE ADAPTER PACK WITH & SC DUPLEX SM ADAPTERS, BLUE call PCS.
160054296 24 FIBER MM/0OM4, OUTDOOR, PE, ALL-DIELECTRIC, BLACK, LAZASPEED 550 SERIES CALL METER. 160241027 1000-TYPE ADAPTER PACK WITH & SC DUPLEX MM ADAPTERS, AGUA call PCS.
CALL METER. 1218567-2 12 FIBER ADAPTER PLATE, SNAP-IN W/ ST-ST ADAPTER SM. 1862 PCS.
12185671 12 FIBER RDAPTER PLATE, SNAP-IN W/ ST-ST ADAPTER MM. 1994 PCS.
160147736 ADAPTER PACK, BLACK, 1000-TYPE, BLANK call PCS.
OUTDOOR, OUTSIDE PLANT ARMORED (ARSS) 2123513 SNAP-IN BLANK ADAPTER PLATE (STEEL) call PCS.
WTER SWELLIBLE a‘.‘fi - FIBER PIGTAIL CABLE
B Wcha FsERS -
Mmm e 760053 XXX e =~ = 3 : = 3 : E 3 '.:
MDPE JACKET MDPE JACKET / - = P ' *
COMSCOPE: OUTSIDE PLANT FIBER OPTIC CABLE,
CENTRAL LOOSE TUBE AND STRANDED LOOSE TUBE, SINGLE JACKET/SINGLE ARMOR, GEL-FREE, OUTDOOR

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES _ UNITE
1427432-4 06 FIBER SM, OUTDOOR, ARAMORED, CENTRAL LOOSE TUBE GEL-FILLED, BLACK CALL METER, FFWILCLCA2-IXMD03  LC-LC SM, FIBER PATCH CORD, 1.6 MM DUPLEX, LSZH CALL PCS.
1427434-4 12 FIBER SM, OUTDOOR, ARMORED, CENTRAL LOOSE TUBE GEL-FILLED, BLACK CALL METER, FFXLCLCA2-MNMO03 LC-LC OM4, FIBER PATCH CORD, 1.6 MM DUPLEX, LSZH CALL PCS.
1427435-4 24 FIBER SM, OUTDOOR, ARMORED, CENTRAL LOOSE TUBE GEL-FILLED, BLACK CALL METER. FFWLCSCA2-IXMO03  LC-SC SM, FIBER PATCH CORD, 1.6 MM DUPLEX, LSZH CALL PCS.
160053611 06 FIBER MM/OM3, OUTDOOR, MDPE, ARMORED, BLACK, LAZRSPEED 300 SERIES GALL METER. FFXLCSCA2-MXMOD3 LC-SC OM4, FIBER PATCH CORD, 1.6 MM DUPLEX, LSZH CALL PCS.
160053629 12 FIBER MM/0OM3, OUTDOOR, MDPE, ARMORED, BLACK, LAZASPEED 300 SERIES CALL METER. FFWSCSCA2-IXMD03  SC-SC SM, FIBER PATCH CORD, 1.6 MM DUPLEX, LSZH CALL PCS.
160053637 24 FIBER MM/ OM3, OUTDOOR, MDPE, ARMORED, BLACK, LAZRSPEED 300 SERIES CALL METER. FFXSCSCA2-MKMOD3 SC-SC OM4, FIBER PATCH CORD, 1.6 MM DUPLEX, LSZH CALL PCS.
7160053728 06 FIBER MM/ OM4, OUTDOOR, MOPE, ARMORED, BLACK, LAZRSPEED 550 SERIES GALL METER.

160053736 12 FIBER MM/OM4, OUTDOOR, MDPE, ARRMORED, BLACK, LAZASPEED 550 SERIES CALL METER. FBWILCUCTI-IXFOD3  LC SM, FIBER PIGTAIL, 0.9 MM RISER - SBY, TERASPEED SERIES CALL PCS.
160053744 24 FIBER MM,/ OM4, OUTDOOR, MDPE, ARMORED, BLACK, LAZASPEED 550 SERIES CALL METER, FBXLCUCTI-MXFOD3  LC OM4, FIBER PIGTAIL, 0.9 MM RISER - SBJ, LAZASPEED 550 SERIES CALL PCS.
FBWSCUCTI-IXFOD3  SC SM, FIBER PIGTAIL, 0.9 MM RISER - SBJ, TERASPEED SERIES CALL PCS.
FBNSCUCTI-MNFO03  SC OM4, FIBER PIGTAIL, 0.9 MM RISER - SBJ, LAZASPEED 550 SERIES CALL PCS.
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